

Government of Jammu and Kashmir Directorate of Sheep Husbandry Jammu



Rail Head Complex, Jammu-180004

Phone: 0191-2470075 Fax: 0191-2470754 Email ID: directorshdjammu@gmail.com

Subject:

Furnishing of Stay Position of Gazetted, Non-Gazetted & Class-IV employees of Sheep Husbandry Department Jammu.

CIRCULAR

It is enjoined upon all the Drawing and Disbursing Officers of Sheep Husbandry Department, Jammu to furnish the stay position of Gazetted, Non-Gazetted and Class-IV employees as it stood on 01.03.2023, as per proforma devised below along with soft copy, to this Directorate within three days without fail: -

S. No.	Name of the Org.	Name of the Sanctioned Post(s)	No. of Sanctioned Post(s)	HQ of the post	Name of the Officer/ Official working against the post	Date since working at present place of posting	Period of Farm Duty (in respect of Vets & Paravets only)	Remarks/ Attachment, if any
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9

(Krishan Lat) JKAS

Director.

Sheep Husbandry Department, Jammu.

No. DSHJ-ESTTONG/21/2022/18 484-18515

Dated:

64.03.2023

Copy to the: -

- 1. All Drawing & Disbursing Officers of Sheep Husbandry Department Jammu for information and necessary action.
- 2. Incharge Website, Directorate of Sheep Husbandry Jammu for necessary action.